
                                  

 

File No. SEL-02/INT/SSC (WR)/2021/Phase-IX/ 

Dated:   12/01/2023 

 

भारत सरकार 

कर्मचारी चयन आयोग (प.के्ष.) 

पहली र्ंजिल,  nf{k.kh खण्ड, प्रजतष्ठा भवन 

पुरानी सी िी ओ जिल्डीग, 101 र्हर्षी कवे रोड,  

र्ुंिई 400 020

Phone No: 22019118/22018866/22018527

 Government of India 

Staff Selection Commission (WR) 

Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances & 

Pensions, Pratishtha Bhavan, Old C.G.O. Building, 

Maharshi Karve Road, Mumbai – 400 020. 

Mail ID: rdsscwr@gmail.com 
spsscwr@gmail.com 

 

NOTICE 

 This is in regard to Document Verification Process for the Post Categories of SSC (WR) 

Advertised under Phase-IX/2021/Selection Posts, Para- 15.1 of the Notice. The candidates 

provisionally qualified in Scrutiny Stage for the post categories of SSC (WR), will be called for 

Document Verification process. All the following post categories candidates are asked to report to 

the Office of SSC (WR), Mumbai Pratishtha Bhavan (Old C.G.O. Building), 1
st
 Floor, Maharshi 

Karve Road, Mumbai – 400 020 on the Schedule date & time along with their other relevant 

documents & all Educationally Qualifications Certificates, in Original and also the Xerox copies 

thereof, duly self-attested along with four Passport size photograph. Any request in regard to 

change in scheduled date & time of the Document Verification process will not be entertained in any 

manner and the Commission is not liable to provide any reply in this regard. All the candidates are 

requested to visit the website of SSC (WR) i.e. www.sscwr.org on regular basis for further 

development. Call letter of Document Verification will be uploading on the WR website one week 

before date of document verification. 

 WR10221 - LIBRARY AND INFORMATION ASSISTANT    

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 95000184160 9191016033 LATPATE DINKAR SHANKARRAO OBC 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

2 94000019510 5193012129 AMIT KUMAR OBC 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

3 72001811851 2193002480 ABHINAY KUMAR MANDAL UR 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

4 40001531849 3193014807 SWASTIK CHAKRABORTY UR 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

5 72000432529 5193032705 NISHANT OBC 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

6 20003677416 1193301513 KUMAR ABHINANDAN UR 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

7 72000639457 5193039184 PRASHANT KUMAR GORA OBC 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

8 40000629735 2193010132 SUBHANKAR RAY CHOWDHURY UR 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

9 72000912088 5193037199 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

10 95000280724 5193006995 KAVITA CHAUHAN UR 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

11 92000039434 1193110197 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY SC 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

12 40000866893 7193020024 SANJEET SEHRAWAT UR-Exs 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 
 

 WR10921 - ACCOUNTANT 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 93000622047 9191001054 RAM NIRANJAN YADAW OBC 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

2 94000142207 5193020008 SHILPA GARG EWS 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

3 92000402224 4193300826 AMIT KUMAR EWS 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

4 30000868481 5193029197 KUMAR PRATEEK UR 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

5 20003643468 9191002531 MANISH KUMAR JAYSAWAL OBC 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

6 20000872764 1193806032 UJJWAL KUMAR GOSWAMI UR 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

7 40000960345 2193010277 SRIKANTA GHOSH UR 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

8 72000158399 8193013154 KUNDAN KUMAR OBC 03.02.2023 09.00 AM 

 

 

WR10121 - Technical Officer 

   S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 20000201044 1192116904 SHUBHAM KUMAR EWS 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

2 94000221289 4192101455 ANUSUA MUKHERJEE UR 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

3 73001926721 1192802408 AAKASH JAISWAL OBC 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

Contd..2/-  

mailto:rdsscwr@gmail.com
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** 2 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

4 94000065034 5192010183 PRAVEEN EWS 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

5 10000562644 8192007864 RAKESH GAJULAVARTHY SC 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

6 40000657961 2192020253 NEHA AGRAWAL EWS 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

7 93000707237 1192800488 RITESH KUMAR OBC 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

8 93000489660 1192803429 SHIVAM GUPTA UR 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

9 20000934264 1192110577 PRITAM RAJ OBC 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

10 93000210644 5192012464 AMIT KUMAR YADAV OBC 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

11 20001824772 5192038527 ANSUL JAIN EWS 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

12 40000785438 5192029408 PANKAJ SHARMA EWS 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

13 73000965713 9192003058 PRAKHAR CHAURASIA OBC 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

14 30000544791 1192605066 ANSHUL GAUTAM SC 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

15 93000183426 9192002974 ADITYA DWIVEDI EWS 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

16 40001065583 9192003046 ASHOK KUMAR OBC 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

17 30000125311 1192801816 PRAVEEN TRIVEDI EWS 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

18 94000235079 5192002246 ROHIT KUMAR SC 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

19 20000962477 9192003145 KAILASH KUMAR OBC 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

20 20000881897 5192049300 SATYAM SINGH SENGAR UR 03.02.2023 11.00 AM 

21 40000861369 2192006369 KOUSIK MONDAL SC 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

22 73001756434 1192805811 DIVYANSHU DWIVEDI UR 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

23 84000054025 5192030950 GOPAL UR 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

24 94000371132 5192018402 DEEPAK EWS 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

25 30000612607 1192601699 ANAND SINGH SC 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

26 10004937723 8192023307 KUMARASAMY K SC 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

27 72001607212 5192046158 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA EWS 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

28 40002353446 5192026886 PRIYABRATA SINGHA ROY UR 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

29 50000605147 9192008724 SARVESH PRASHANT NANCHE UR 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

30 40001575333 5192031721 GOURAV GUHA UR 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

31 20001134848 1192114148 MANI RANJAN SC 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

32 30000604639 4192002106 NASEEM AHAMED EWS 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

33 94000537390 2192011171 SUSHANTA BHUIN OBC 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

34 40000943703 2192011378 ASIF IQBAL UR 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

35 30000291539 9192002936 ANKIT KUMAR SC 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

36 95000026676 4192101769 ANIL KUMAR SC 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 
 

 
WR13321 - PHARMACIST (ALLOPATHIC) 

   S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 94000684492 7192120765 SHUBHAM EWS 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

2 50004775576 9192018137 YEOTE NITIN SHANKARRAO OBC 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

3 10000567994 8192027390 DEVARAKONDA VENKATESH OBC 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

4 50004734956 9192006473 PATIL HEMANT NAGIN OBC 03.02.2023 02.00 PM 

5 10001487223 8192018765 LOKESH K OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

6 73001827693 1192804281 AYUSH KUMAR OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

7 40000292560 7192100815 RUPAK SARKAR OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

8 20000713201 5192054557 GANPAT SINGH UR 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

9 40004200111 2192014151 SWEETY DAS OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

10 50000280503 5192000773 UMESH PAL OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

11 50000760597 9192019277 SONWANE AMIT MADHUKAR OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

12 50004800387 9192001601 BHAKTI GAJANANRAO KULKARNI EWS 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

13 30000423308 5192006764 ATUL KUMAR OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

14 50001247820 9192017457 AJAY GAWALI OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

15 50000611751 9192010376 PANDHARE AVINASH SRINIVAS OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

16 50000389146 9192012760 GADEKAR SWATI RAJENDRA OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

17 50000779719 9192014821 WAGHMARE ATUL DNYANESHWAR OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

18 50001646380 9192019463 JADHAV NAVNATH PRABHAKAR OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

19 50002604378 9192019499 WAGH DEVANAND SAUNDAJI OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

20 75001131652 4192001042 HEMANT PATHE OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

21 40003397974 7192031414 NEERAJ KUMAR OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

22 20001335623 1192106503 PUJA KUMARI GUPTA OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

23 30000477684 1192808299 NIKHIL PATEL OBC 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

24 40000242893 2192010002 MAHADEB PAL EWS 03.02.2023 03.30 PM 

Contd..3/-  



** 3 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

25 94000054961 2192014890 ANUSHREE RAKSHIT OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

26 50003552093 4192003364 ABHIJEET SINGH CHAUHAN UR 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

27 50002943339 9192014040 KARADE AKASH DIGAMBARRAO OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

28 50000682194 4192003860 PAWARA ANIL HUKUM ST 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

29 74001626966 5192012076 PARVESH SAINI OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

30 30000595967 9192018289 KULDEEP KUMAR OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

31 30000201984 4192001620 RISHABH KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

32 20000707524 5192051001 RAHUL KUMAWAT OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

33 50000933970 9192006584 PAWAR ISHA SAINATH OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

34 83000165077 1192601680 GAURAV KUMAR OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

35 50004721616 9192003188 UIKEY SANKET SHIVPRASAD REETA ST 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

36 92000575351 1192117298 KESHAV KUMAR KUNDAN OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

37 40000683578 2192009476 SURAJIT GHOSH OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

38 40004221085 7192131693 ANKIT MISHRA UR 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

39 50002965203 9192017671 KALE CHAITANYA PRASAD EWS 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

40 20003660942 5192053961 HARISH KUMAR MEENA ST 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

41 10005047533 8192005833 GUNAPATI SRINIVASA REDDY EWS 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

42 50001056662 4192001614 RAHUL SINGH KURMI OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

43 50002483021 4192101167 VIVEK TRIPATHI EWS 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

44 73000403764 5192013446 PRIYANK SHARMA UR 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

45 91000056885 3192027418 SWATI PATIL OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

46 50004765436 9192004871 SHAIKH MOHD FAREED MOHD FIROZ UR 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

47 50000544143 8192027874 PARDHI VISHAL RAVINDRAKUMAR OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

48 50004771292 4192003699 SANJAY PATIDAR OBC 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

49 85000006266 9192009548 SHAIKH IRAM IMTIYAZ UR 06.02.2023 09.00 AM 

50 81000062392 8192003902 GUMULURU LAKSHMI KAUSALYA OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

51 30001403206 9192008817 VIKAS YADAV OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

52 85000043921 5192009373 PRASHANT SINGH SC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

53 75001766948 5192029556 TANNU KUMAR GHILORIA  OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

54 94000536938 2192013554 ATANU BARIK OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

55 40000822862 5192000151 SACHIN BISYAN SC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

56 10002546998 8192025073 PRIYADHARSHINI S OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

57 40001570410 7192032743 CHIRAG EWS 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

58 95000366941 9192017785 KHEDKAR SANDIPAN TUKARAM OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

59 50000531638 9192016558 GAVIT BHUSHAN DIGAMBAR ST 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

60 40004192322 2192013985 SUBRATA BARICK OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

61 10004965288 8192023021 PRABU A OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

62 20001162502 6192540185 RAJ KUMAR SINGH OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

63 75001471111 5192012625 VINAY TYAGI EWS 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

64 95000257221 4192001013 PUSHPRAJ MUJALDE ST 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

65 50002619811 9192018699 KSHIRSAGAR SHITAL SHIVAJI OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

66 40002191758 2192009593 BISHNU MANDAL OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

67 95000660566 4192003275 PRAGATI PURIYA SC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

68 50004731142 9192012488 SHRADHA VITTHAL RASAL OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

69 95000664196 4192300311 DIVYANSH BHOLA UR 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

70 50002505041 9192009089 BORKAR AAKASH ARUN OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

71 50000402755 4192500328 SATYAWATI KURMI OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

72 50004716660 9192001393 SHAHI ABHINANDAN GIRIJESH UR 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

73 30000558612 1192806538 ANUPAM RAI UR 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

74 20000721464 1192117653 CHHATIS KUMAR OBC 06.02.2023 11.00 AM 

75 92000685898 5192047518 PUNEET KUMAR CHAUDHARY OBC 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

76 91000475869 8192027745 EESAM BALAJI ST 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

77 75001136229 4192002562 AKHILESH MEWADE OBC 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

78 40004256769 2192014124 BISWARUP MAJI EWS 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

79 30000579998 5192014906 VIVEK SINGH UR 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

80 75001520330 9192000207 CHAVDA GOVIND ALABHAI ST 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

81 84000051432 2192002851 RAKESH KUMAR MURMU ST 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

82 40000802925 5192024444 ROHIT SINGH TANWAR UR 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

83 50002856400 9192001467 BHAVALE RAMESHWAR BAPPA OBC 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

Contd..4/- 

 



** 4 ** 

 WR13721 - PHARMACIST (ALLOPATHIC)    

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 50000760597 9192019277 SONWANE AMIT MADHUKAR OBC 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

2 50002483021 4192101167 VIVEK TRIPATHI EWS 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

3 40000822862 5192000151 SACHIN BISYAN SC 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

4 50004775968 9192016955 NIKITA SHAMSUNDAR DESHMUKH EWS 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

5 95000664196 4192300311 DIVYANSH BHOLA UR 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

6 50000779719 9192014821 WAGHMARE ATUL DNYANESHWAR OBC 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

7 50002965203 9192017671 KALE CHAITANYA PRASAD EWS 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

8 94000684492 7192120765 SHUBHAM EWS 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

9 50003552093 4192003364 ABHIJEET SINGH CHAUHAN UR 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

10 40000242893 2192010002 MAHADEB PAL EWS 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

11 40004221085 7192131693 ANKIT MISHRA UR 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

12 40001570410 7192032743 CHIRAG EWS 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

13 40004256769 2192014124 BISWARUP MAJI EWS 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

14 81000062392 8192003902 GUMULURU LAKSHMI KAUSALYA OBC 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

15 50004794567 9192019888 SHINGARE DEEPAK KASHINATH EWS 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

16 94000384457 2192019608 BIKASH KUMAR PATRA EWS 06.02.2023 02.00 PM 

17 40002191758 2192009593 BISHNU MANDAL OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

18 50000588389 9192017670 NALAWADE DNYANESHWAR KADUBA EWS 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

19 50004691301 9192019514 JADHAV PANKAJ RAMESHRAO EWS 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

20 85000006266 9192009548 SHAIKH IRAM IMTIYAZ UR 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

21 85000043921 5192009373 PRASHANT SINGH SC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

22 50001735957 5192022311 RAHUL DWIVEDI UR 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

23 74001746744 5192009112 KOMAL SHARMA EWS 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

24 30000595967 9192018289 KULDEEP KUMAR OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

25 30000579998 5192014906 VIVEK SINGH UR 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

26 40000802925 5192024444 ROHIT SINGH TANWAR UR 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

27 10002546998 8192025073 PRIYADHARSHINI S OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

28 75001676573 9192016942 ROHIT RAJENDRA MAMIDWAR EWS 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

29 50002505041 9192009089 BORKAR AAKASH ARUN OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

30 40002541477 2192017675 PARTHASARATHI BAROI SC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

31 75001766948 5192029556 TANNU KUMAR GHILORIA  OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

32 10001005768 8192031532 MUDAVATH SAIKRISHNA ST 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

33 30000621148 1192805894 SAURABH KUMAR SRIVASTAV EWS 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 
 

 WR14321 - PHARMACIST (ALLOPATHY)    

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 50002505041 9192009089 BORKAR AAKASH ARUN OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

2 75001131652 4192001042 HEMANT PATHE OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

3 40000683578 2192009476 SURAJIT GHOSH OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

4 92000685898 5192047518 PUNEET KUMAR CHAUDHARY OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

5 20000707524 5192051001 RAHUL KUMAWAT OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

6 50000823711 9192004706 VASUDHA GUNESH RAHANGDALE OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

7 20001335623 1192106503 PUJA KUMARI GUPTA OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

8 10000567994 8192027390 DEVARAKONDA VENKATESH OBC 06.02.2023 03.30 PM 

9 75001136229 4192002562 AKHILESH MEWADE OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

10 30000423308 5192006764 ATUL KUMAR OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

11 50002943339 9192014040 KARADE AKASH DIGAMBARRAO OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

12 81000062392 8192003902 GUMULURU LAKSHMI KAUSALYA OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

13 73001827693 1192804281 AYUSH KUMAR OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

14 50001247820 9192017457 AJAY GAWALI OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

15 75001766948 5192029556 TANNU KUMAR GHILORIA  OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

16 83000165077 1192601680 GAURAV KUMAR OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

17 40002191758 2192009593 BISHNU MANDAL OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

18 50000933970 9192006584 PAWAR ISHA SAINATH OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

19 50000544143 8192027874 PARDHI VISHAL RAVINDRAKUMAR OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

20 50000779719 9192014821 WAGHMARE ATUL DNYANESHWAR OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

21 50000760597 9192019277 SONWANE AMIT MADHUKAR OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

22 30000595967 9192018289 KULDEEP KUMAR OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

23 74001626966 5192012076 PARVESH SAINI OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

Contd..5/-  



** 5 ** 
 

 WR12521  - PHARMACIST (ALLOPATHIC)    

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 81000062392 8192003902 GUMULURU LAKSHMI KAUSALYA OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

2 50000544143 8192027874 PARDHI VISHAL RAVINDRAKUMAR OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

3 50004738812 9192020168 MANOJ ARVINDRAO THAKARE OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

4 50004803391 4192801001 SHRIKANT SOMAJI ATLA ST 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

5 50004803203 9192014118 DHAMDHERE VAIBHAV MAHESH EWS 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

6 50000933970 9192006584 PAWAR ISHA SAINATH OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

7 50004691301 9192019514 JADHAV PANKAJ RAMESHRAO EWS 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

8 92000382208 1192106093 RAHUL KUMAR UR 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

9 85000006266 9192009548 SHAIKH IRAM IMTIYAZ UR 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

10 20001335623 1192106503 PUJA KUMARI GUPTA OBC 07.02.2023 09.00 AM 

11 40004221085 7192131693 ANKIT MISHRA UR 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

12 94000667446 2192013479 ASIM KUMAR MUDI ST 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

13 85000028220 5192008400 NAVNEET VERMA OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

14 40000683578 2192009476 SURAJIT GHOSH OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

15 20000721464 1192117653 CHHATIS KUMAR OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

16 40002191758 2192009593 BISHNU MANDAL OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

17 95000292177 9192017260 MAHAMUNE VAIBHAVEE SHAMRAO OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

18 50004775968 9192016955 NIKITA SHAMSUNDAR DESHMUKH EWS 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

19 50001710209 9192019970 PATIL PRAMOD MUKUND OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

20 50002943339 9192014040 KARADE AKASH DIGAMBARRAO OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

21 91000056885 3192027418 SWATI PATIL OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

22 74001746744 5192009112 KOMAL SHARMA EWS 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

23 75001131652 4192001042 HEMANT PATHE OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

24 95000015002 9192015291 PRALHAD GUNDA LENGARE OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

25 50000779719 9192014821 WAGHMARE ATUL DNYANESHWAR OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

26 50001646380 9192019463 JADHAV NAVNATH PRABHAKAR OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

27 95000366941 9192017785 KHEDKAR SANDIPAN TUKARAM OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

28 75001110725 9192004915 SUNIL OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

29 50003552093 4192003364 ABHIJEET SINGH CHAUHAN UR 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

30 40002541477 2192017675 PARTHASARATHI BAROI SC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

31 40003523497 2192017396 PRITAMBAR BERA UR 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

32 50004669799 9192009572 DHONGADE SUNIL SANTU ST 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

33 83000165077 1192601680 GAURAV KUMAR OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

34 30000621148 1192805894 SAURABH KUMAR SRIVASTAV EWS 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

35 50001247820 9192017457 AJAY GAWALI OBC 07.02.2023 11.00 AM 

36 50003031337 9192016097 VIPEEN KAVISHWAR PURKE ST 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

37 30000595967 9192018289 KULDEEP KUMAR OBC 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

38 20000738093 9192001028 MEENA DEEPAK ST 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

39 95000664196 4192300311 DIVYANSH BHOLA UR 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

40 50004766772 9192005807 YERAM SIDDHESH SATYAWAN OBC 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

41 50000837240 9192000824 PUJA SAYSING VASAVE ST 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

42 74000323395 5192017259 AMIT KUMAR UR 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

43 50000760597 9192019277 SONWANE AMIT MADHUKAR OBC 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

44 50003469014 9192019845 CHAVAN DATTA MANGILAL OBC 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

45 50002965203 9192017671 KALE CHAITANYA PRASAD EWS 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

46 94000684492 7192120765 SHUBHAM EWS 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

47 30004304677 1192904763 VISHNO KUMAR GIRI OBC 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

48 50001735957 5192022311 RAHUL DWIVEDI UR 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

49 40000292560 7192100815 RUPAK SARKAR OBC 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

50 73000403764 5192013446 PRIYANK SHARMA UR 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

51 40003397974 7192031414 NEERAJ KUMAR OBC 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

52 30000201984 4192001620 RISHABH KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

53 84000051432 2192002851 RAKESH KUMAR MURMU ST 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

54 75001471111 5192012625 VINAY TYAGI EWS 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

55 50004353929 9192004941 SHREEJITA TAPASH HAZRA EWS 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

56 50002856400 9192001467 BHAVALE RAMESHWAR BAPPA OBC 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

57 50000687254 9192002387 JAGTAP HARSHADA PRAKASH OBC 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

58 74001626966 5192012076 PARVESH SAINI OBC 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

59 85000043921 5192009373 PRASHANT SINGH SC 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

Contd…6/-  



** 6 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

60 50003556534 9192018623 BHADANGE TIKARAM RAMCHANDRA ST 07.02.2023 02.00 PM 

61 75001136229 4192002562 AKHILESH MEWADE OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

62 95000257221 4192001013 PUSHPRAJ MUJALDE ST 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

63 50004794567 9192019888 SHINGARE DEEPAK KASHINATH EWS 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

64 50000589097 9192008629 LATA BABULAL PAWARA ST 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

65 50002604378 9192019499 WAGH DEVANAND SAUNDAJI OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

66 95000480789 9192011426 PRIYA KEDARE OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

67 73001827693 1192804281 AYUSH KUMAR OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

68 50000686119 9192018639 MURMURE SACHIN MANIKA OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

69 50001056662 4192001614 RAHUL SINGH KURMI OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

70 75000209270 9192008865 AVHAD NAGARJUN MANIK OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

71 40000242893 2192010002 MAHADEB PAL EWS 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

72 91000475869 8192027745 EESAM BALAJI ST 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

73 92000685898 5192047518 PUNEET KUMAR CHAUDHARY OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

74 40000802925 5192024444 ROHIT SINGH TANWAR UR 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

75 30000579998 5192014906 VIVEK SINGH UR 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

76 75001766948 5192029556 TANNU KUMAR GHILORIA  OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

77 50002619811 9192018699 KSHIRSAGAR SHITAL SHIVAJI OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

78 40000822862 5192000151 SACHIN BISYAN SC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

79 50002505041 9192009089 BORKAR AAKASH ARUN OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

80 20000707524 5192051001 RAHUL KUMAWAT OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

81 40004256769 2192014124 BISWARUP MAJI EWS 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

82 50003494441 9192009314 PAWARA MUKESH MADAN ST 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

83 50000389146 9192012760 GADEKAR SWATI RAJENDRA OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

84 50004777501 9192013509 KALE KAPIL MADHUKAR OBC 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

85 50000882403 9192005677 SAKET KUMAR PANDEY UR-Exs 07.02.2023 03.30 PM 

86 30000558612 1192806538 ANUPAM RAI UR 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

87 50004684882 9192002473 CHETANKUMAR RAMUBHAI PATEL ST 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

88 10001005768 8192031532 MUDAVATH SAIKRISHNA ST 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

89 50003353790 9192018761 BADE GANGADHAR MADHAVRAO OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

90 10000567994 8192027390 DEVARAKONDA VENKATESH OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

91 50001163528 5192025057 KAPIL KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

92 40004200111 2192014151 SWEETY DAS OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

93 50000562912 9192018773 GAIKWAD SUBHASH WALU ST 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

94 94000384457 2192019608 BIKASH KUMAR PATRA EWS 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

95 50004734956 9192006473 PATIL HEMANT NAGIN OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

96 50002872918 9192006928 DHANAP RAVI UKHARDYA ST 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

97 50004690638 9192009827 PATIL SHRADDHA SOMVAR OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

98 40004192322 2192013985 SUBRATA BARICK OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

99 50002483021 4192101167 VIVEK TRIPATHI EWS 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

100 30000477684 1192808299 NIKHIL PATEL OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

101 30000423308 5192006764 ATUL KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

102 10005047533 8192005833 GUNAPATI SRINIVASA REDDY EWS 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

103 10002546998 8192025073 PRIYADHARSHINI S OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

104 92000575351 1192117298 KESHAV KUMAR KUNDAN OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

105 50004741085 9192012967 KUNAL RAJENDRA BAHIRAT OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

106 50004765436 9192004871 SHAIKH MOHD FAREED MOHD FIROZ UR 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

 

 WR13121 - MEDICAL ATTENDANT (MTS)    

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 92000012797 1191143123 CHANDAN RAJ OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

2 93000143450 5191009604 VIKRANT YADAV OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

3 20003670996 1191805200 PAVAN KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

4 20000732608 1191500542 JITENDRA KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 09.00 AM 

5 72000415284 1191147596 KARAN KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

6 92000071089 1191125509 RAVI KANT OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

7 40001238584 2191212881 ASUTOSH NAHAK OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

8 92000067461 1191100608 AJIT KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

9 20002608221 1191801333 SUMAN SAURAV OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

Contd..7/-  



** 7 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

10 72000860467 1191502332 RAUSHAN RAJ OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

11 30000612577 1191804151 RAJESH SINGH UR-Exs 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

12 85000044198 4191302516 SANGAM YADAV OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

13 95000524913 5191002690 RAKESH OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

14 94000313995 2191016101 NARENDRA KUMAR MANDAL OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

15 92000273767 1191147132 MITHILESH KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

16 72000799694 5191054688 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

17 20000669396 1191805149 ARVIND KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

18 74001834609 5191031599 RONAK EWS 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

19 50000793922 9193033887 DALVI SANDIP REVAJI UR-Exs 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

20 20002012058 4191302782 AMIT KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

21 92000434496 1191148074 ABHISHEK KUMAR EWS 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

22 20000235657 2191096331 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

23 84000071307 5191004664 DEEPAK OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

24 30001708916 5191001004 SACHIN KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

25 72000912854 1191100474 RITU PARNA OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

26 20000404560 1191126853 MANMEET TIWARI EWS 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

27 82000116158 4191302687 KARU KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

28 40000232880 2191063132 GOBINDA BALO UR-Exs 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

29 72000644674 5191061301 RAHUL RAJPOOT EWS 08.02.2023 11.00 AM 

30 73001893560 1191024765 AKASH YADAV OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

31 92000717023 1191120378 NAYAN KUMAR BHAGAT OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

32 75000227426 9193033187 SURYAWANSHI VIRAJ NARAYAN OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

33 50004712974 4191801940 BHAGATKAR AYUSH JANARDAN OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

34 75000964295 5191002820 CHANDAN YADAV OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

35 72001241848 1191915672 SUMIT KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

36 20001008143 2191095694 VIKASH KUMAR EWS 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

37 72001217774 5191055937 RAJ KUMAR MEENA ST 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

38 92000211439 1191148681 SHIVAM KUMAR EWS 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

39 93000078339 1191800457 MOHD SAMEEM OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

40 20001467853 1191118865 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH EWS 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

41 72000417253 1191804786 PRIYDARSHI KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

42 30001559389 5191000526 SAURABH OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

43 75000714096 5191036399 NIKHIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY EWS 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

44 92000296417 1191106711 SUJAY KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

45 10000238734 8191015393 PERESWARA RAO NALLURI EWS-Exs 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

46 82000105679 5191013462 SONALI SINGH EWS 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

47 95000020422 5191024824 VIKAS SC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

48 30004357375 2191196046 AJEET KUMAR YADAV OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

49 94000241609 2191201491 MONIDIPA SADHUKHAN OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

50 20002610274 1191804668 BANTI KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

51 50003091839 9193005389 GANESH BALASAHEB GAIKWAD UR-Exs 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

52 92000649016 2191099754 RANDHIR KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

53 93000043597 1191703169 SHAKTI SINGH EWS 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

54 20003671715 2191195797 VIVEK YADAV OBC 08.02.2023 02.00 PM 

55 50004704572 9193035243 BARGAJE SHUBHAM BALASAHEB OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

56 82000123810 5191067378 MUKUL PAREEK EWS 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

57 92000436564 1191148274 AMIT KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

58 91000033452 8191037080 KANDAGATLA NAGESH OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

59 20000490483 1191141075 ANKIT PRAKASH OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

60 73001485064 9193012731 YADAV NITIN DAYARAM OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

61 20000824094 1191141574 RAMAKANT SUMAN UR-Exs 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

62 72002081782 1191121584 PRINCE KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

63 20000293398 1191804966 MANISH KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

64 30000019657 1191702653 RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA OBC-Exs 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

65 91000024885 8191002558 KENCHUGUNDU RAMESH OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

66 75000621758 5191001585 SHABNAM OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

67 74001514776 2191041452 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 
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68 82000193772 1191147848 NIKIT KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

69 92000076710 1191109553 SURYMANI KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

70 72000507666 5191056878 VIJAY KUMAWAT OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

71 72001157579 1191804609 YOGENDRA MEENA ST 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

72 74000468585 5191000479 UPENDRA KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

73 95000199096 5191003915 RAHUL KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

74 75001581775 5191058877 SARITA OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

75 92000258152 5191067274 VED PRAKASH OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

76 92000357751 1191111841 VISHAL KUMAR OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

77 73000005272 5191006132 KAMAL SINGH EWS 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

78 94000541593 2191092676 TARUN KUMAR MANDAL OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

79 72001769303 2191141311 SARFRAJ HUSSAIN OBC 08.02.2023 03.30 PM 

80 72000336890 1191142378 KAUSHAL KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

81 40002583950 2191008625 ANAND KR MANDAL OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

82 74000799368 5191033320 POOJA EWS 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

83 20000141985 1191807599 RAJEEV RAJ OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

84 20003677816 2191201431 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

85 92000700954 1191800517 PINTU KUMAR EWS 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

86 72001021842 5191055422 DHARMANDAR KUMAR MEENA ST 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

87 72000517925 1191117922 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

88 94000271187 5191032898 NEERAJ UR 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

89 30001243316 1191021114 DEEPANSHU SHARMA EWS 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

90 20001112839 1191307794 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

91 20002329210 1191800535 MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

92 30002356359 5191013210 SAURABH YADAV OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

93 50001108168 4191702402 RAJKAMAL SAHU OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

94 40004221977 2191058663 SUJIT RAYCHAUDHURY EWS 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

95 92000073945 1191148202 SAURAV KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

96 20000486174 1191804374 VIKASH KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

97 20001602622 1191802791 RAMESH KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

98 92000226468 1191114871 VIVEK KUMAR EWS 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

99 20002000384 1191809335 GOLU KUMAR SC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

100 40003061012 2191097691 SUBHAJIT GORAI UR 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

101 92000591333 1191800968 ROBBIN OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

102 20001820920 1191139735 MADHUKAR KUMAR EWS 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

103 72001846489 5191064443 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

104 20002321057 2191095569 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 09.00 AM 

105 20000137393 1191123994 MUKESH KUMAR OBC-Exs 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

106 94000068787 5191040888 RAHUL OBC 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

107 40002941336 2191130448 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH EWS 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

108 92000465938 1191140303 RISHABH KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

109 92000256731 1191105694 SANJEET KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

110 72001151150 5191055289 NETRAM MEENA ST 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

111 72000609494 1191133496 ALOK RAJ OBC 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

112 20003665347 2191097611 RAJAN KUMAR YADAV OBC 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

113 95000000430 5191026593 JATIN KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

114 10000012498 8191037092 BODA NARENDAR ST 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

115 92000437069 1191801251 SUNIL KUMAR YADAW OBC 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

116 40000281991 2191095500 NILANJAN DAS UR-Exs 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

117 92000143214 1191107739 AVINASH KUMAR UR 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

118 92000100599 1191131149 ROHIT KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

119 72000798468 1191111833 AMRIT SINGH EWS 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

120 40004246667 2191033627 RANJEET KUMAR MANDAL OBC 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

121 72000646009 1191206287 SOURAV SUMAN EWS 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

 
 WR13521 - MEDICAL ATTENDANT (MTS)    

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 72001769303 2191141311 SARFRAJ HUSSAIN OBC 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

2 10000012498 8191037092 BODA NARENDAR ST 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

3 20000523638 7191051349 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA ST 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

Contd..9/-  
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S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

4 75000714096 5191036399 NIKHIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY EWS 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

5 95000020422 5191024824 VIKAS SC 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

6 94000447885 2191028587 MANUTI KUMARI ST 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

7 85000147282 5191018489 ANKIT PANDEY EWS 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

8 30001243316 1191021114 DEEPANSHU SHARMA EWS 09.02.2023 11.00 AM 

9 72002082140 1191140947 ABDHESH KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

10 72001021842 5191055422 DHARMANDAR KUMAR MEENA ST 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

11 20003671715 2191195797 VIVEK YADAV OBC 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

12 72001151150 5191055289 NETRAM MEENA ST 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

13 82000123810 5191067378 MUKUL PAREEK EWS 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

14 92000296417 1191106711 SUJAY KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

15 72000798468 1191111833 AMRIT SINGH EWS 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

16 92000700954 1191800517 PINTU KUMAR EWS 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

17 73001893560 1191024765 AKASH YADAV OBC 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

18 20000404560 1191126853 MANMEET TIWARI EWS 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

19 75000219528 5191029977 PRAVESH MEHRA SC 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

20 72000799694 5191054688 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY OBC 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

21 20003677816 2191201431 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV OBC 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

22 94000313995 2191016101 NARENDRA KUMAR MANDAL OBC 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

23 82000105679 5191013462 SONALI SINGH EWS 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

24 72000860467 1191502332 RAUSHAN RAJ OBC 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

25 72001806577 5191057768 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA ST 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

26 20001008143 2191095694 VIKASH KUMAR EWS 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

27 72000415284 1191147596 KARAN KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

28 92000437069 1191801251 SUNIL KUMAR YADAW OBC 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

29 73000005272 5191006132 KAMAL SINGH EWS 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

30 30004357375 2191196046 AJEET KUMAR YADAV OBC 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

31 74000799368 5191033320 POOJA EWS 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

32 92000143214 1191107739 AVINASH KUMAR UR 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

33 40002941336 2191130448 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH EWS 09.02.2023 02.00 PM 

34 40003061012 2191097691 SUBHAJIT GORAI UR 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

35 82000193772 1191147848 NIKIT KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

36 95000000430 5191026593 JATIN KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

 

 
WR14021 - MEDICAL ATTENDANT (MTS) 

   S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 40003061012 2191097691 SUBHAJIT GORAI UR 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

2 72001769303 2191141311 SARFRAJ HUSSAIN OBC 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

3 72000644674 5191061301 RAHUL RAJPOOT EWS 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

4 20003677816 2191201431 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV OBC 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

5 74001834609 5191031599 RONAK EWS 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

6 92000258152 5191067274 VED PRAKASH OBC 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

7 92000143214 1191107739 AVINASH KUMAR UR 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

8 82000251538 1191139677 RITAM HANSDA OBC- OH 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

9 30001243316 1191021114 DEEPANSHU SHARMA EWS 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

10 40002941336 2191130448 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH EWS 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

11 73000005272 5191006132 KAMAL SINGH EWS 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

12 73001893560 1191024765 AKASH YADAV OBC 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

13 92000677390 1191142597 VIKASH KUMAR OBC- OH 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

14 92000073945 1191148202 SAURAV KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

15 95000000430 5191026593 JATIN KUMAR OBC 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

16 20002329210 1191800535 MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV OBC 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

17 30000612577 1191804151 RAJESH SINGH UR-Exs 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

18 75001709454 9193002930 HONEY SAXENA UR 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

19 94000313995 2191016101 NARENDRA KUMAR MANDAL OBC 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

20 50003237442 9193012463 NEHA JADHAV SC-OH 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

21 81000017997 8191021324 KAAVIYA M SC 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

22 75000964295 5191002820 CHANDAN YADAV OBC 09.02.2023 03.30 PM 

23 82000075766 5191049857 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST-OH 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

Contd..10/-  



** 10 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

24 20000404560 1191126853 MANMEET TIWARI EWS 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

25 20000732608 1191500542 JITENDRA KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

26 74000799368 5191033320 POOJA EWS 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

27 20000705517 5191051992 ANKUSH KUMAR UR 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

28 74000019666 2191204194 TAPAN KUMAR DASH UR 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

29 40004221977 2191058663 SUJIT RAYCHAUDHURY EWS 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

30 30001559389 5191000526 SAURABH OBC 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

31 72000798468 1191111833 AMRIT SINGH EWS 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

32 95000572167 9193001298 KADIYA PRAGNESH SURESHBHAI OBC- OH 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

33 10000012498 8191037092 BODA NARENDAR ST 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

34 20003671715 2191195797 VIVEK YADAV OBC 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

35 72000609494 1191133496 ALOK RAJ OBC 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

36 91000246005 6191514475 SIRAJUL HAQUE LASKAR UR-Exs 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

37 95000020422 5191024824 VIKAS SC 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

38 94000241609 2191201491 MONIDIPA SADHUKHAN OBC 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

39 82000123810 5191067378 MUKUL PAREEK EWS 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

40 92000296417 1191106711 SUJAY KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

41 95000199096 5191003915 RAHUL KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

42 75000219528 5191029977 PRAVESH MEHRA SC 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

43 50003091839 9193005389 GANESH BALASAHEB GAIKWAD UR-Exs 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

44 20001008143 2191095694 VIKASH KUMAR EWS 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

45 30000574938 5191016302 MANISH GUPTA UR 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

46 72000799694 5191054688 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY OBC 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

47 72000415284 1191147596 KARAN KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 09.00 AM 

48 30000019657 1191702653 RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA OBC-Exs 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

49 30004357375 2191196046 AJEET KUMAR YADAV OBC 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

50 50004698396 9193026158 LASURE SAGAR DADASAHEB UR-OH 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

51 72000860467 1191502332 RAUSHAN RAJ OBC 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

52 72000912854 1191100474 RITU PARNA OBC 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

53 75000714096 5191036399 NIKHIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY EWS 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

54 10000238734 8191015393 PERESWARA RAO NALLURI EWS-Exs 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

55 20000523638 7191051349 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA ST 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

56 82000105679 5191013462 SONALI SINGH EWS 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

57 72001021842 5191055422 DHARMANDAR KUMAR MEENA ST 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

58 92000211439 1191148681 SHIVAM KUMAR EWS 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

59 72001217774 5191055937 RAJ KUMAR MEENA ST 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

60 93000043597 1191703169 SHAKTI SINGH EWS 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

61 92000649016 2191099754 RANDHIR KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

62 82000193772 1191147848 NIKIT KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

63 40000232880 2191063132 GOBINDA BALO UR-Exs 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

64 92000592697 2191098018 NEHA SHARMA EWS 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

65 72001151150 5191055289 NETRAM MEENA ST 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

66 72002082140 1191140947 ABDHESH KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

 

 WR14521 -MEDICAL ATTENDANT (MTS)    

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 20000705517 5191051992 ANKUSH KUMAR UR 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

2 74001514776 2191041452 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL OBC 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

3 93000143450 5191009604 VIKRANT YADAV OBC 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

4 72001769303 2191141311 SARFRAJ HUSSAIN OBC 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

5 92000700954 1191800517 PINTU KUMAR EWS 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

6 20002329210 1191800535 MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV OBC 10.02.2023 11.00 AM 

7 72000912854 1191100474 RITU PARNA OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

8 30004357375 2191196046 AJEET KUMAR YADAV OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

9 94000241609 2191201491 MONIDIPA SADHUKHAN OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

10 20002000384 1191809335 GOLU KUMAR SC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

11 40002583950 2191008625 ANAND KR MANDAL OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

12 92000296417 1191106711 SUJAY KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

13 20003671715 2191195797 VIVEK YADAV OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

Contd.11/-  



** 11 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

14 73001893560 1191024765 AKASH YADAV OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

15 94000313995 2191016101 NARENDRA KUMAR MANDAL OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

16 92000437069 1191801251 SUNIL KUMAR YADAW OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

17 72002082140 1191140947 ABDHESH KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

18 72000799694 5191054688 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

19 82000105679 5191013462 SONALI SINGH EWS 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

20 72000415284 1191147596 KARAN KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

21 75000219528 5191029977 PRAVESH MEHRA SC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

22 95000020422 5191024824 VIKAS SC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

23 73000005272 5191006132 KAMAL SINGH EWS 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

24 95000000430 5191026593 JATIN KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

25 82000193772 1191147848 NIKIT KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

26 20003677816 2191201431 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

27 95000199096 5191003915 RAHUL KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

28 72001151150 5191055289 NETRAM MEENA ST 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

29 40003061012 2191097691 SUBHAJIT GORAI UR 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

30 72000860467 1191502332 RAUSHAN RAJ OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

31 20003665347 2191097611 RAJAN KUMAR YADAV OBC 10.02.2023 02.00 PM 

32 75000964295 5191002820 CHANDAN YADAV OBC 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

33 74000019666 2191204194 TAPAN KUMAR DASH UR 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

34 92000649016 2191099754 RANDHIR KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

35 92000073945 1191148202 SAURAV KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

 

 WR11321 - SENIOR SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT (NEUTRON ACTIVATION ANALYSIS)  

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting 
Time 

1 94000432775 2193025280 AJOY BHATTACHARJEE UR 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

2 94000729474 2193013839 MADHURIMA HALDER UR 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

3 40000831867 5193010550 SHEELU YADAV OBC 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

4 74000195799 2193008092 PRATIK PRAMANIK EWS 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

5 94000708612 2193020907 SANJOY KRISHNA SAHA UR 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

6 20000823083 5193017807 PREETI JANGID OBC 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

7 94000045167 2193007965 ANIRUDDHA BAG EWS 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

8 40001072594 2193008218 SUPRIYO SARKAR UR 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

9 95000625301 5193047458 VIJAY SINGH BISHT EWS 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

10 95000023866 5193044999 SHALINI UPRETI UR 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

11 95000459968 4193500015 SATYAM GUPTA UR 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

12 92000213199 5193042761 SHIVANI AGGARWAL UR 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

 

 
WR11621 - LIBRARY AND INFORMATION ASSISTANT 

  S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 20003677416 1193301513 KUMAR ABHINANDAN UR 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

2 75001759626 9191006380 BHOLE SANTOSH PANDURANG SC 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

3 72000018239 5193032509 SUDARSHAN SURANA SC 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

4 10000074506 3193005498 SHILPA.V SC 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

5 95000184160 9191016033 LATPATE DINKAR SHANKARRAO OBC 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

6 40001531849 3193014807 SWASTIK CHAKRABORTY UR 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

7 72001811851 2193002480 ABHINAY KUMAR MANDAL UR 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

8 94000019510 5193012129 AMIT KUMAR OBC 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

9 40000718720 7193090078 ASHISH SHARMA UR 10.02.2023 03.30 PM 

10 40000629735 2193010132 SUBHANKAR RAY CHOWDHURY UR 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

11 72000432529 5193032705 NISHANT OBC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

12 92000039434 1193110197 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY SC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

13 10000547892 3193009058 GURUSIDDESH MUGANNAVAR EWS 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

14 94000266476 5193012407 ANUJ KADIAN UR 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

15 95000280724 5193006995 KAVITA CHAUHAN UR 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

16 40000866893 7193020024 SANJEET SEHRAWAT UR 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

17 50000471664 5193027208 RANJEET KUMAR SC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

Contd..12/-  



** 12 ** 

 WR11721 - LABORATORY ASSISTANT GRADE-II    

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 40001293338 2193024242 RITANKAR MAL OBC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

2 74001588506 2193008442 DIPTI DAS SC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

3 92000463291 5193037798 ROOP NARAYAN MEENA ST 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

4 82000123637 5193032184 KARAN SINGH UR 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

5 30000615976 5193001132 ABHISHEK TYAGI UR 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

6 84000005870 7193020358 MANISH MAURYA OBC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

7 93000061827 1193800569 ARPITA OBC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

8 84000137828 2193007608 JAYANTA MONDAL SC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

9 94000045167 2193007965 ANIRUDDHA BAG EWS 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

10 94000766499 2193012027 TONIMA NANDI SC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

11 72001694537 5193038175 NEELESH SONI OBC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

12 93000223322 5193021635 AKASH PAL OBC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

13 72001243744 1193111491 MANDVI KUMARI OBC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

14 50001733519 9191009240 PATIL PRIYANKA ANIL SC 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

15 91000102812 3193013582 VIJAYAKUMAR HADARAGERI ST 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

16 81000128778 3193005273 AJAY S UR 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

17 92000627185 5193031676 LOKENDRA SINGH BHATI UR 13.02.2023 09.00 AM 

18 92000157618 1193109965 SMRITI KUMARI OBC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

19 20000590729 1193800336 ATUL RAJ SC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

20 92000188759 5193038292 RAVI KUMAR MEENA ST 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

21 82000045098 5193034707 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA ST 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

22 93000320095 1193907879 MONA PANDEY UR 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

23 95000125231 5193046509 TRIBHUWAN SINGH NITWAL ST 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

24 75000359364 9191000247 LAKSHYA D K SUTARIYA SC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

25 83000178344 1193703298 NIHAL KUMAR KHARWAR ST 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

26 92000596425 5193032024 RAHUL SHARMA EWS 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

27 50000732532 4193100337 KULDEEP SINGH BAGHEL OBC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

28 92000635545 1193110437 KUNDAN KRISHNA OBC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

29 92000266244 5193036425 SANTOSHI KUMAWAT OBC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

30 20000910930 5193034887 ABAHAY MEENA ST 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

31 82000045973 1193111078 PANKAJ KUMAR SC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

32 30000841718 5193020526 NEHA DEVI OBC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

33 93000155678 1193703091 RAVI KANT YADAV OBC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

34 93000047876 1193804169 ANANYA YADAV OBC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

35 93000584500 4193100005 VINAY KUMAR SC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

36 73000016689 1193703129 CHANDAN MAURYA OBC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

37 92000172138 5193036224 SEETA RAM MEENA ST 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

38 10000267758 3193002353 SARNGA PRIYA S T OBC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

39 95000707514 5193046618 KAJAL RAWAT EWS 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

40 93000117792 1193022298 SUNIL PAL OBC 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

41 81000010520 3193004199 SHINE SHIBU UR 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

42 75000766542 4193300126 ARPIT KUMAR GAUTAM EWS 13.02.2023 11.00 AM 

43 20000823083 5193017807 PREETI JANGID OBC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

44 92000266639 5193036617 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA ST 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

45 40000862258 2193017842 BIMON SARKAR OBC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

46 72001595693 5193031822 AJAY KUMAR SC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

47 95000742751 5193022701 GAURAV KUMAR SC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

48 95000494491 9191012319 JAMBHULE SOHAN SHRIDHAR ST 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

49 93000122100 5193045044 MOHD VASHIT OBC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

50 76000004154 5193033739 VIMAL KUMAR MEENA ST 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

51 95000023866 5193044999 SHALINI UPRETI UR 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

52 92000186101 1193108808 ANKIT GOEL UR 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

53 85000063552 4193003740 SHYAM PATIDAR OBC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

54 72001817412 5193038732 PANKAJ KUMAR ROHALAN SC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

55 94000090699 5193000330 PREETI UR 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

56 92000194137 5193036435 BEENA KUMARI MEENA ST 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

57 40001072594 2193008218 SUPRIYO SARKAR UR 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

Contd..13/-  



** 13 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

58 72001597145 5193037688 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI OBC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

59 93000042338 1193700828 SANDIP KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

60 20000089631 1193109123 VIVEK KUMAR OBC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

61 72002019156 5193029435 PRATEEK ACHARYA OBC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

62 94000219274 2193008895 NIPEN KUMAR SHAW SC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

63 95000183906 4193000395 AKASH AHIRWAR SC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

64 84000101973 2193007304 PUJA SARKAR SC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

65 93000140018 1193800645 SANJAY SAHOO OBC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

66 83000032811 1193802699 SUSHIL YADAV OBC 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

67 72001774375 5193035583 AJAY KUMAR MEENA ST 13.02.2023 02.00 PM 

68 40000831867 5193010550 SHEELU YADAV OBC 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

69 93000020740 5193045102 ADITYA PATEL OBC 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

70 94000432775 2193025280 AJOY BHATTACHARJEE UR 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

71 83000072223 5193023684 CHITARANJAN SC 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

72 92000067908 1193112676 NIRANJAN KUMAR OBC 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

73 83000235108 5193008657 VAISHALI RAJPUT EWS 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

74 92000633522 5193036875 YUSUF KHAN UR 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

75 93000133557 5193019537 SHUBHAM SINGH EWS 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

76 93000174062 1193021935 SUHEB ALAM OBC 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

77 94000324295 5193006744 TARUN KUMAR OBC 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

78 92000461907 5193038010 MEENAKSHI ST 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

79 93000132167 1193700497 SHUBHAM PACHAURI UR 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

80 94000339605 5193029030 DEEPAK EWS 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

81 40000697053 2193008688 PRODYUTI SARKAR UR 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

82 95000010747 5193013208 NISHANT ANAND EWS 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

83 95000383115 4193000036 KRISHNA KUMAR SAHU OBC 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

84 92000153917 5193040004 TANISHA MEENA ST 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

85 93000136998 5193048504 HIMANSHU KUMAR SAINI OBC 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

86 75001064678 4193000720 ALPNA SAHU OBC 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

87 30000819078 1193040117 AJAY PRATAP SINGH EWS 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

88 95000323087 5193007130 RAHUL BISHT EWS 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

89 20000802476 5193037822 SUNIL OBC 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

90 72001704641 5193036433 DAULAT KUMAR MEENA ST 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

91 95000289775 4193000920 SONAM SHARMA EWS 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

92 75000480800 4193000049 HIMANSHU SHARMA EWS 13.02.2023 03.30 PM 

93 30000572469 1193011230 SHUAIB MALIK OBC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

94 30000853625 1193903194 ASHWANI KUMAR MAURYA OBC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

95 93000345598 1193804121 RITU SHARMA OBC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

96 93000349447 1193800638 PRIYANKA DUBEY EWS 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

97 85000074357 5193000240 ISHA POKHARIYAL EWS 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

98 75001612536 5193045441 ANAMIK RAWAT SC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

99 92000595595 1193111941 AMARKANT PATEL OBC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

100 75000850528 4193500032 BHAVNA LAKHERA OBC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

101 71000183193 3193011209 S KALYAN NAIK ST 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

102 73000621385 1193601650 AVTAR SINGH JADON EWS 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

103 94000472435 5193023511 ANIL KUMAR EWS 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

104 84000132962 5193012973 SACHIN OBC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

105 92000463107 1193803341 AJIT KUMAR OBC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

106 93000057519 5193004727 TARUNA OBC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

107 40002195881 2193007721 KRISHANU GHOSH OBC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

108 91000344512 6193540344 CHONMINTHANG SIMTE ST 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

109 30000828088 1193804342 KM VIJAY LAXMI DUBEY UR 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

110 72000003161 5193008895 DINESH KUMAR SC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

111 72002120011 5193033242 RAMESH MITHARWAL OBC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

112 92000004850 5193004950 AVINASH MOHAN DEO EWS 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

113 93000323152 1193034927 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA EWS 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

114 83000179417 1193801945 ASTIK SAHU OBC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

115 92000553873 1193109867 UMA KANT PANDEY EWS 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

116 95000459968 4193500015 SATYAM GUPTA UR 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

117 93000566056 1193800583 AJIT KUMAR OBC 14.02.2023 09.00 AM 

Contd..14/-  



** 14 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

118 10000020174 3193007500 JITHIN XAVIER UR 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

119 73001991759 5193008157 DHRUVAL GUPTA OBC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

120 40001300049 2193008237 SANTANU JANA OBC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

121 75001097937 5193046938 MUNESH KUMAR MEENA ST 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

122 95000023881 5193009865 JITIKA RELHAN UR 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

123 95000520823 5193018140 SAGAR KUMAR SC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

124 92000204868 5193015360 SAMIT KUMAR SAGAR OBC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

125 94000033660 5193020277 VIVEK SC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

126 72000682134 5193033519 PANKAJ MEENA ST 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

127 30000665512 1193020420 VIKAS MISHRA EWS 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

128 94000589964 2193003877 DINESH KUMAR VERMA OBC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

129 94000054622 2193028650 UDAYA KUMAR SAHOO OBC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

130 92000034198 5193038239 CHARU MEENA ST 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

 

 WR11821 - CHARGEMAN (CHEMICAL)    

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 50000915820 4193000155 POOJA GWAL OBC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

2 95000743781 5193018115 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH UR 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

3 10000020174 3193007500 JITHIN XAVIER UR 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

4 92000512991 1193113712 SUDHANSHU BHARDWAJ EWS 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

5 40001447483 2193009542 RIMA BISWAS SC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

6 91000277412 8193026758 VIJAYA P SC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

7 72002019156 5193029435 PRATEEK ACHARYA OBC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

8 30000450040 1193806232 SHRISH BAJPAI EWS 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

9 93000349447 1193800638 PRIYANKA DUBEY EWS 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

10 40000401271 2193025057 SUBRATA DAS SC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

11 20000870242 5193032193 LATIKA CHAUHAN OBC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

12 72001595693 5193031822 AJAY KUMAR SC 14.02.2023 11.00 AM 

13 40001072594 2193008218 SUPRIYO SARKAR UR 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

14 84000137828 2193007608 JAYANTA MONDAL SC 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

15 94000090699 5193000330 PREETI UR 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

16 93000221500 1193600564 VIKAS SC 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

17 82000054900 1193108756 SUMIT SAURAV EWS 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

18 84000000165 2193007991 JOY SAHA SC 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

19 83000143670 1193800434 DISHANT BAJPAI EWS 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

20 72001708627 1193301232 AYUSHAQ SHIVAM UR 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

21 94000432775 2193025280 AJOY BHATTACHARJEE UR 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

22 40000699460 2193017314 JIBAK MAJUMDER EWS 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

23 92000157618 1193109965 SMRITI KUMARI OBC 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

24 40000831867 5193010550 SHEELU YADAV OBC 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

25 94000045167 2193007965 ANIRUDDHA BAG EWS 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

26 92000123045 2193021770 KARAN KUMAR OBC 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

27 95000140253 4193101859 SHAILENDRA DAIPURIYA UR 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

28 72000003161 5193008895 DINESH KUMAR SC 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

29 20000590729 1193800336 ATUL RAJ SC 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

30 40000815134 5193011926 MOHD ASHRAF OBC 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

31 84000032714 2193004156 RISHI KUMAR GUPTA OBC 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

32 94000257759 2193013123 ANAND KUMAR RAUT UR 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

33 92000213199 5193042761 SHIVANI AGGARWAL UR 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

34 83000002837 5193025678 NAVNEET KUMAR OBC 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

35 82000045322 5193038681 AMIT KUMAR GARG UR 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

36 73000731220 1193700580 PANKAJ KUMAR SC 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

37 95000459968 4193500015 SATYAM GUPTA UR 14.02.2023 02.00 PM 

38 93000234573 1193702936 SWARIKA SRIVASTAVA UR 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

39 82000123637 5193032184 KARAN SINGH UR 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

40 92000211369 5193033133 NITIN KUMAR BAINDARA SC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

41 93000320095 1193907879 MONA PANDEY UR 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

Cotnd..15/- 

 



 
** 15 ** 

 
WR14621 - CHARGEMAN (AWS) 

   S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 95000501127 5193025747 DHEERAJ MEENA OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

2 82000066359 5193031975 MANISH SIHAG OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

3 73000400341 1193800502 AVADHESH KUMAR OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

4 92000226868 1193801720 PRIYANKA KUMARI OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

5 95000124544 4193100257 SHWETA RAI OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

6 92000402780 5193044379 DAULAT RAM SUTHAR OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

7 93000161904 1193904702 ASHISH MISHRA UR 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

8 95000187628 4193900540 CHOUDHARI KRUSHNAKANT SOVIND OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

9 92000209682 5193012487 SINHA AVINASH HARENDRA OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

10 92000405718 1193109870 SURAJ KUMAR OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

11 74000195799 2193008092 PRATIK PRAMANIK EWS 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

12 82000123637 5193032184 KARAN SINGH UR 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

13 93000047876 1193804169 ANANYA YADAV OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

14 93000517334 1193600556 KM. ROLIKA SINGH OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

15 95000459968 4193500015 SATYAM GUPTA UR 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

16 73001117954 5193049275 SAGAR BATRA UR 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

17 93000223322 5193021635 AKASH PAL OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

18 84000032714 2193004156 RISHI KUMAR GUPTA OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

19 20000823083 5193017807 PREETI JANGID OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

20 72002037454 5193013730 KUNDAN KUMAR CHAURASHIYA OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

21 72002019156 5193029435 PRATEEK ACHARYA OBC 14.02.2023 03.30 PM 

22 40001360065 2193009140 RITESH SAPUI UR 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

23 73001513328 1193900584 ABHAY RAJ KAUSHAL OBC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

24 20000590729 1193800336 ATUL RAJ SC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

25 20000025831 5193020200 RAJNANDAN KAMAL OBC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

26 92000213199 5193042761 SHIVANI AGGARWAL UR 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

27 92000315505 1193110372 RAHUL KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

28 93000233030 5193020455 SHALENDRA PRATAP EWS 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

29 20000444372 1193112095 RAHUL KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

30 73000731220 1193700580 PANKAJ KUMAR SC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

31 95000010747 5193013208 NISHANT ANAND EWS 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

32 93000121496 1193804164 SHIVAM GUPTA EWS 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

33 94000492407 7193100818 SHIVANI UR 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

34 93000234573 1193702936 SWARIKA SRIVASTAVA UR 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

35 93000345099 1193601646 VAISHNAVI VERMA OBC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

36 20000888987 5193017996 SHUSHANK KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

37 95000184447 4193003197 AMIT PATEL OBC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

38 91000277412 8193026758 VIJAYA P SC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

39 94000776024 5193016713 MOHIT SAINI OBC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

40 93000502073 1193800600 NEHA TIWARI EWS 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

41 92000595595 1193111941 AMARKANT PATEL OBC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

42 95000384819 4193100106 MAYANK UPADHYAY EWS 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

43 93000105275 1193805377 MAYANK SARASWAT UR 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

44 84000015856 5193001764 SACHIN KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

45 94000599135 2193029668 SIPUNA SAHOO OBC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

46 92000062398 2193003282 SRISHTI KUMARI OBC 15.02.2023 09.00 AM 

47 71000760955 8193030632 GUDIVADA HEMANTH KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

48 92000308735 1193109022 SHREYA SHARMA OBC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

49 30000835916 5193003306 SACHIN GANGWAR OBC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

50 95000665693 5193012435 RITESH KUMAR PANDEY UR 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

51 72001708627 1193301232 AYUSHAQ SHIVAM UR 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

52 75001267797 4193002567 PRAKASHCHANDRA PATIDAR OBC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

53 93000320095 1193907879 MONA PANDEY UR 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

54 92000271901 2193006200 AMARKANT SINGH UR 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

55 92000296388 2193015023 PINTU KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

56 81000010520 3193004199 SHINE SHIBU UR 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

57 93000429029 5193027726 VINAYAK TIWARI EWS 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

58 40001447483 2193009542 RIMA BISWAS SC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

59 91000022883 5193034385 ASHOK KUMAWAT OBC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

Contd..16/-  



** 16 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

60 71000919669 3193003140 FINTO JOSEPH UR 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

61 93000089380 1193022749 VISHAL GAUTAM SC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

62 94000375781 2193006115 NEHA KUMARI OBC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

63 94000045167 2193007965 ANIRUDDHA BAG EWS 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

64 93000221500 1193600564 VIKAS SC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

65 93000117792 1193022298 SUNIL PAL OBC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

66 73001991759 5193008157 DHRUVAL GUPTA OBC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

67 30000853625 1193903194 ASHWANI KUMAR MAURYA OBC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

68 30000828088 1193804342 KM VIJAY LAXMI DUBEY UR 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

69 92000427959 5193043951 MOHIT SAINI OBC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

70 93000028175 1193035166 RAVINDRA NAVIK OBC 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

71 83000108677 1193701348 UJJWAL SINGH EWS 15.02.2023 11.00 AM 

72 94000339605 5193029030 DEEPAK EWS 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

73 40000401271 2193025057 SUBRATA DAS SC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

74 72000171695 5193002841 ANSHU KUMAR  OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

75 94000825282 5193024281 SAURABH SINGH UR 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

76 10000267758 3193002353 SARNGA PRIYA S T OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

77 92000279273 1193110493 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

78 75001412792 4193100412 AJAY RATHORE OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

79 82000054900 1193108756 SUMIT SAURAV EWS 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

80 93000042338 1193700828 SANDIP KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

81 30000557064 1193031662 ABHISHEK SINGH EWS 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

82 92000123045 2193021770 KARAN KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

83 93000136998 5193048504 HIMANSHU KUMAR SAINI OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

84 20000870242 5193032193 LATIKA CHAUHAN OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

85 83000284881 1193604250 DANISH KHAN OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

86 94000504953 5193005223 SATENDER JATTAN UR 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

87 94000605536 2193007598 DEEPJYOTI DAS SC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

88 85000017789 5193010358 RAHUL GUPTA UR 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

89 95000625301 5193047458 VIJAY SINGH BISHT EWS 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

90 84000320526 2193004166 AMAN KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

91 74001603610 5193000638 YOGESH KASHYAP OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

92 83000002837 5193025678 NAVNEET KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

93 93000133557 5193019537 SHUBHAM SINGH EWS 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

94 93000565023 1193010062 SACHIN MISHRA UR 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

95 94000554788 2193007553 ARUP KUNDU OBC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

96 93000242943 5193007534 UJJWAL SINGH SC 15.02.2023 02.00 PM 

97 95000246851 4193400098 RAVI KUMAR SONI OBC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

98 20000903317 5193035227 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV OBC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

99 92000157062 5193040554 RAHUL YADAV OBC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

100 50000915820 4193000155 POOJA GWAL OBC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

101 95000360762 5193000033 SUMIT NAINWAL SC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

102 94000033660 5193020277 VIVEK SC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

103 92000076004 1193110036 SHIVANSHU KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

104 40000705285 7193100053 SATINDERPAL SINGH UR 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

105 94000766499 2193012027 TONIMA NANDI SC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

106 75001084326 4193001074 PIYUSH SHARMA UR 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

107 94000090699 5193000330 PREETI UR 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

108 92000157618 1193109965 SMRITI KUMARI OBC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

109 40000831867 5193010550 SHEELU YADAV OBC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

110 72000003161 5193008895 DINESH KUMAR SC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

111 85000044803 4193000359 JAYDEEP CHAURASIA OBC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

112 30000615976 5193001132 ABHISHEK TYAGI UR 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

113 92000193494 5193039631 DEEPANKAR UR 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

114 92000117804 5193015964 AJAY KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

115 93000349447 1193800638 PRIYANKA DUBEY EWS 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

116 50001362997 4193004350 SHIVANAND SINGH EWS 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

Contd..17/- 
  



** 17 ** 
 

 
WR12021 - SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT (COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 92000496404 5193024132 NITISH KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

2 95000393686 4193002646 PRIYANKA SHARMA EWS 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

3 92000327650 5193031973 HIMANSHI MEHRA OBC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

4 94000251138 7193120776 MOHIT GUPTA UR 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

5 85000011329 5193019751 AKHIL KUMAR OBC 15.02.2023 03.30 PM 

6 50000745859 5193002825 AASTHA GARG UR 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

7 93000688151 1193601816 AAYUSH CHAUDHARY UR 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

8 30000630701 5193002396 NAKUL SHARMA UR 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

9 93000126169 2193003684 KRISHNA KUMAR MOURYA OBC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

10 50000943806 4193001754 RAVI KANT UPADHAYAY UR 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

11 30000565675 5193007695 PRIYVART RAGHAV UR 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

12 10000836202 8193034549 S R TAPAN KRISH UR 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

13 84000131094 5193002004 NEERAJ OBC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

14 92000207221 5193036844 AYUSH GOYAL UR 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

 
 

 WR12121 - SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT (ELECTRICAL)    

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 40000774162 7193090424 VISHAL KUMAR SC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

2 50000770294 9191007391 NIRAJ RAMJEE PRASAD SC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

3 84000232901 5193011860 KUMAR RAJEEV RANJAN SC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

4 92000073548 5193011898 NEERAJ KUMAR SC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

5 84000194875 2193007355 SATYAKI KUMAR BARUI SC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

6 50003007406 9191006052 WASNIK SIDDHARTH 
VISHWANATH 

SC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

7 82000186824 1193100875 CHANDAN SAFI SC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

8 92000124107 5193043270 PIYUSH BAMNAWAT SC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

9 82000178652 5193014362 KAPIL MATORIA SC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

10 85000195009 9191000165 PRINCE MAHESHKUMAR CHAVDA SC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

11 82000074072 2193007887 PRATIK RAM SC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

12 40000843542 2193025133 SAJIB DAS SC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

 
 WR12221 - SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT (ELECTRONICS) 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 81000082825 8193002479 MALLENA JEEVANA RAO OBC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

2 95000146643 4193300836 POOJA KOSHTA OBC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

3 91000173676 3193003955 AJIL SHAJI OBC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

4 10001071459 8193023512 ARVIND D OBC 16.02.2023 09.00 AM 

5 10000499024 8193029210 BEERE BHASKAR OBC 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

6 83000152578 1193804107 NIHARIKA OBC 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

7 94000166413 2193007567 DHANANJOY MAJUMDER OBC 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

8 73001760906 1193905532 DEEPIKA RASTOGI OBC 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

9 50000871627 9191009048 AKASH BANDU CHILLURE OBC 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

10 71000480837 3193004664 NAYANTHARA D OBC 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

11 91000056159 8193030621 CH P SRINIVAS RAO OBC 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

12 85000057956 4193900065 TOSHIKA CHANDRAKAR OBC 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

13 71000633439 8193018433 E K ELANGOVAN OBC 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

14 40001006062 5193016045 RAHUL SHARMA OBC 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

 

 
WR12321 - SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT (MECHANICAL) 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

1 82000223778 5193014642 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

2 10000527522 6193510533 H THANGMINLUN SIMTE ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

3 82000180924 5193022181 RISHI RAJ MEENA ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

4 10001124942 6193510465 SARLONGKI ENGTI ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

5 85000196770 9191008677 THAKUR ISHWAR AADHAR ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

6 82000281682 5193030729 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

7 82000240272 5193036151 LALIT KUMAR KANAWAT ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

Contd…18/-  



 

** 18 ** 

 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Date of DV Reporting Time 

8 50000646679 5193015625 ARVIND KUMAR ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

9 84000294305 7193030182 MUKESH KUMAR ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

10 82000002154 5193010985 JAGMOHAN MEENA ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

11 75001516939 9191001730 BHIL ABHISHEK GANESHKUMAR ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

12 85000223070 9191006286 SALUNKE AKSHAY DEVARAM ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

13 82000211996 5193027228 JITENDRA MEENA ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

14 75001446184 9191005320 KAMDI MAYURESH GOPAL ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

15 74000860181 2193000430 HOPANBABU MURMU ST 16.02.2023 11.00 AM 

 
 
 

 

Regional Director 
SSC WR Mumbai 


